Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2021-404

2021-338

2021-354

2021-359

2021-365

2021-366

2021-367

2021-368

2021-358

2021-371

2021-372

2021-373

2021-377

2021-374

2021-376

2021-380

2021-375

2021-382

2021-379

2021-386

2021-369

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

City
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

Land Disturbance -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

6/22/2021

5/24/2021

5/27/2021

6/1/2021

6/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/1/2021

6/8/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/10/2021

6/9/2021

6/11/2021

6/10/2021

6/14/2021

6/4/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/2/2021

6/3/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/7/2021

6/8/2021

6/8/2021

6/9/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/11/2021

6/11/2021

6/14/2021

6/14/2021

$0.00

$195,116.16

$13,593.00

$201,052.92

$226,708.69

$292,953.42

$222,056.19

$246,577.46

$293,300.18

$227,762.85

$206,228.59

$207,168.90

$206,009.53

$210,477.60

$296,666.02

$203,419.04

$278,599.67

$186,504.00

$304,770.93

$142,965.40

31 Patrick Dr

145 Meridian Road

482 RIVERCHASE DR

107 FOLKSTONE RD

146 Malvern Rd

209 Marie Ln

82 Isabella Ln

325 Beachwood Drive

625 Holly Tree Dr

42 HOLLY LANE

197 CAPPSHIRE RD

2643 Cook Rd

2643, 2671, 2693, 2715 Cook
Rd

2671 Cook Rd

2689 Cook Rd

135 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE

2681 Cook Rd

22 CLINEBROOK DRIVE

330 Bear Creek Rd.

119 Forestview Dr.

10209 HWY 127 S

$65.00

$748.00 JB HOME BUILDERS, LLC,
MARK/ ALETHEA SIWKA

$80.00 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

$766.00 DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

$841.00 SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,
INC., HEATH SWALLOWS

$1,039.00 GREGORY AGEE
$829.00 Lane Lamoreaux

$901.00 Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

$1,042.00 GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

$844.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC
$781.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC

$784.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$50.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$781.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$793.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$1,051.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

$772.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$997.00 DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

$721.00 DWIGHT / LINDA HOOVER

$1,075.00 Dorsey Construction, Gram
Dorsey

$589.00 THEODORE & JAIME UNSER

1504

320

1639

1885

2294

1780

2292

2255

1777

1800

1650

1621

1680

2370

1616

2283

1600

2600

1260



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

2021-385

2021-362

2021-360

2021-384

2021-392

2021-393

2021-395

2021-396

2021-391

2021-370

2021-388

2021-389

2021-390

2021-406

2021-407

2021-400

2021-412

2021-236

2021-408

2021-399

2021-363

R T— T || Tomivauatomsszaseorz2l  |ssnee00 T

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation
-City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

6/14/2021

6/2/2021

6/2/2021

6/14/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/16/2021

6/7/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/23/2021

6/23/2021

6/22/2021

6/25/2021

4/8/2021

6/23/2021

6/21/2021

6/2/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/16/2021

6/17/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/23/2021

6/23/2021

6/24/2021

6/25/2021

6/25/2021

6/25/2021

1/26/2022

11/3/2022

$209,559.62 214 Adams Creek Rd

$165,005.40 484 Old Elmore Rd

$165,005.40 472 Old Elmore Rd

$209,559.62

$158,311.60

$163,506.08

$209,920.56

$177,743.32

$115,012.32

$25,900.00

$115,012.32

$115,012.32

$115,012.32

$251,087.52

$225,564.05

$169,405.44

$302,171.03

$1,243,034.55

$246,186.50

$115,012.32

$87,544.88

236 Adams Creek Rd

2930 Ryan Rd

1009 Comanche Drive

1029 Ewa Dr

9211 Hondo Dr.

59 Cannon Loop

31 Crescent Pt

35 Cannon Loop

47 Cannon Loop

57 Cannon Loop

1008 Stonecrest Loop

126 Laswell Ln

631 Landfill Rd

751 White Oak Rd.

2516 Hwy 70 E

4719 Taylors Chapel Rd

53 Cannon Loop

3321 Highland Lane

$790.00

$658.00

$658.00

$790.00

$637.00

$652.00

$790.00

$694.00

$508.00

$140.00

$508.00

$508.00

$508.00

$916.00

$835.00

$670.00

$1,069.00

$3,148.00

$901.00

$508.00

$412.00

J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

Creative Compassion, Inc.

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Doyle Phillips

PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Doyle Phillips

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

Kent Knoll

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
Jeremy Tayes

LEON BURKE CONSTRUCTION
INC, LEON BURKE

Justin Lewis
Karen Diehl

RAVEN CONSTRUCTION LLC,
TIM DUNAWAY

Brian & Maria Stubbs

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

Jeffery Keener

1650

1260

1260

1650

1240

1232

1860

1730

1031

1031

1031

1031

2017

1785

1536

2400

10765

2550

1031

672




