Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-404	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	6/22/2021		\$0.00	31 Patrick Dr	\$65.00		0
2021-338	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/24/2021	6/1/2021	\$195,116.16	145 Meridian Road	\$748.00	JB HOME BUILDERS, LLC, MARK/ ALETHEA SIWKA	1504
2021-354	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	5/27/2021	6/1/2021	\$13,593.00	482 RIVERCHASE DR	\$80.00	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC., DANNY DILLARD	320
2021-359	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/1/2021	6/2/2021	\$201,052.92	107 FOLKSTONE RD	\$766.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	1639
2021-365	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/3/2021	6/3/2021	\$226,708.69	146 Malvern Rd	\$841.00	SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS, INC., HEATH SWALLOWS	1885
2021-366	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/4/2021	6/4/2021	\$292,953.42	209 Marie Ln	\$1,039.00	GREGORY AGEE	2294
2021-367	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/4/2021	6/4/2021	\$222,056.19	82 Isabella Ln	\$829.00	Lane Lamoreaux	1780
2021-368	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/4/2021	6/7/2021	\$246,577.46	325 Beachwood Drive	\$901.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2292
2021-358	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/1/2021	6/8/2021	\$293,300.18	625 Holly Tree Dr	\$1,042.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., JAMES WILSON	2255
2021-371	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/8/2021	6/8/2021	\$227,762.85	42 HOLLY LANE	\$844.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC	1777
2021-372	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/9/2021	6/9/2021	\$206,228.59	197 CAPPSHIRE RD	\$781.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC	1800
2021-373	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/9/2021	6/10/2021	\$207,168.90	2643 Cook Rd	\$784.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1650
2021-377	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	Land Disturbance - City R	6/9/2021	6/10/2021		2643, 2671, 2693, 2715 Cook Rd	\$50.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	0
2021-374	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/9/2021	6/10/2021	\$206,009.53	2671 Cook Rd	\$781.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1621
2021-376	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/9/2021	6/10/2021	\$210,477.60	2689 Cook Rd	\$793.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1680
2021-380	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/10/2021	6/10/2021	\$296,666.02	135 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE	\$1,051.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2370
2021-375	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/9/2021	6/10/2021	\$203,419.04	2681 Cook Rd	\$772.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1616
2021-382	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/11/2021	6/11/2021	\$278,599.67	22 CLINEBROOK DRIVE	\$997.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	2283
2021-379	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/10/2021	6/11/2021	\$186,504.00	330 Bear Creek Rd.	\$721.00	DWIGHT / LINDA HOOVER	1600
2021-386	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/14/2021	6/14/2021	\$304,770.93	119 Forestview Dr.	\$1,075.00	Dorsey Construction, Gram Dorsey	2600
2021-369	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/4/2021	6/14/2021	\$142,965.40	10209 HWY 127 S	\$589.00	THEODORE & JAIME UNSER	1260

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-385	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/14/2021	6/15/2021	\$209,559.62	214 Adams Creek Rd	\$790.00	J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy Little	1650
2021-362	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/2/2021	6/15/2021	\$165,005.40	484 Old Elmore Rd	\$658.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1260
2021-360	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/2/2021	6/15/2021	\$165,005.40	472 Old Elmore Rd	\$658.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1260
2021-384	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/14/2021	6/15/2021	\$209,559.62	236 Adams Creek Rd	\$790.00	J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy Little	1650
2021-392	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/16/2021	6/16/2021	\$158,311.60	2930 Ryan Rd	\$637.00	Creative Compassion, Inc.	1240
2021-393	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/16/2021	6/17/2021	\$163,506.08	1009 Comanche Drive	\$652.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1232
2021-395	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/18/2021	6/18/2021	\$209,920.56	1029 Ewa Dr	\$790.00	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Doyle Phillips	1860
2021-396	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/18/2021	6/18/2021	\$177,743.32	9211 Hondo Dr.	\$694.00	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Doyle Phillips	1730
2021-391	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/16/2021	6/21/2021	\$115,012.32	59 Cannon Loop	\$508.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1031
2021-370	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	6/7/2021	6/21/2021	\$25,900.00	31 Crescent Pt	\$140.00	Kent Knoll	0
2021-388	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/15/2021	6/21/2021	\$115,012.32	35 Cannon Loop	\$508.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1031
2021-389	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/15/2021	6/21/2021	\$115,012.32	47 Cannon Loop	\$508.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1031
2021-390	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/15/2021	6/21/2021	\$115,012.32	57 Cannon Loop	\$508.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1031
2021-406	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/23/2021	6/23/2021	\$251,087.52	1008 Stonecrest Loop	\$916.00	TAYES CONSTRUCTION, Jeremy Tayes	2017
2021-407	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/23/2021	6/23/2021	\$225,564.05	126 Laswell Ln	\$835.00	LEON BURKE CONSTRUCTION INC, LEON BURKE	1785
2021-400	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/22/2021	6/24/2021	\$169,405.44	631 Landfill Rd	\$670.00	Justin Lewis	1536
2021-412	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/25/2021	6/25/2021	\$302,171.03	751 White Oak Rd.	\$1,069.00	Karen Diehl	2400
2021-236	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	4/8/2021	6/25/2021	\$1,243,034.55	2516 Hwy 70 E	\$3,148.00	RAVEN CONSTRUCTION LLC, TIM DUNAWAY	10765
2021-408	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/23/2021	6/25/2021	\$246,186.50	4719 Taylors Chapel Rd	\$901.00	Brian & Maria Stubbs	2550
2021-399	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/21/2021	1/26/2022	\$115,012.32	53 Cannon Loop	\$508.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1031
2021-363	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/2/2021	11/3/2022	\$87,544.88	3321 Highland Lane	\$412.00	Jeffery Keener	672
Total Fee Count: 42				Total Valuation: \$8,746,497.72						